I I I I
0 20 40 60 80 100

Value

Group
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@D Td Treatment

Enterobacteriaceae

Bifidobacteriaceae

Staphylococcaceae

Neisseriaceae

Lachnospiraceae

Atopobiaceae

Clostridiaceae

Erysipelotrichaceae

Morganellaceae

Lactobacillaceae

Erysipelotrichaceae

Fusobacteriaceae

Moraxellaceae

Bacillaceae

Corynebacteriaceae

Streptococcaceae

Enterococcaceae

F14940.511
F14940.512
F14940.513
F14940.514
F14940.S515
F14940.516
F14940.517
F14940.518
F14940.519
F14940.520

Samples

Family



